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XREF
ABEL-BEY, ‘HAROLD J 3622707
ADAMS, JAMES.L 2437972
BATES, TERENCE | 4323247
_AKA: :BATES, TERRANCE M

BATES, TERENCE M
BATES, - TERRENCE
'BATES, TERANCE
JONES; ANDREW
T 4323247
BOLTON, : ISAIAH 3046756
- AKA: BABYCK, AKA B
BOLTON, BABYCK
.. .CK, :RKA B -
BOLTON, ISAIA
BULTON, ISAIH I
YOUNG,; DAVID
BOLTON, ISIAH
T - - 3046756
BONILLA, JESSE 1944588
AKA: BONILLA, -JESSIE
BONILLA, JESUS A
BURRUEL, LUKE 3285375
" AKA: BURRUEL, LUKEPATRICK D
...v, BURRUEL, LUKE P
R S S 3285375
DEAN, JEREMIAH' A 2610288
AKA: DEAN, -JERIMIAH
DEAN, JD
- ~DEAN, ~ JEREMIAH ‘
et s, 2610288
DELABAR, EDWARD D, = 4906049
DEMARTINI, MICKEY V 3952169

| AKA: PAVELGHTLL, MICKEY
DEMARTINI, MICKEY
DEMARTINI, MICKEY P
PAVELCHILL, MICKEY D
DEMARTINI, MICHEY
DEMARTINI, MICKEYVINCEN

3952169

3952169

. o 3952169

DRAKE, DAVID 1102228

AKA: DRAKE, DAVID J
"DRAKE, DAVE
CASPER, AKA D

1102228

FOSTER, PAUL R 3254331
AKA: FOSTER, PJ

FRAZIER, CHRISTIAN J 3850601

3850601

GACILAN, AARON L 4276645

GAMBEL, KIM 1955960
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sc 06/16/20 61
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AKA: GAMBLE, KIM L
GILMAN, JOSHUA C
GUNN, AUSTIN D
GUTIERREZ, NOE
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925465
4512909
4338840

AKA: GUTIERRIEZ, NOE G
PINEDAGUTIERREZ, NOE

GUITERREZ, NOE
HERNANDEZ, JAIRO.R

4249487
4249487
4249487
4249487
4249487
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4249487

HUMPHREYHARRIS, EUNYQUE 5046318

HURTADO, SHALA A
IS0M, JEREMY
JONES, CARL E

5046318
2045019
5315678
5284729
5284729

LACKEY-GARCIA, MARTIN R 2899511
AKA: LACKEY, RAYMOND M

. GARCIA-LACKEY,
GARCIA, .MARTIN
GARCIA, RAY M

RAYMOND M
R

GARCIALACKEY, MARTIN R

GARCIA-LACKEY, MARTIN R

LACKEY, MARTIN G

RAYDOG, AKA L.

‘GARGIA, RAYMOND

GARCIA, MARTIN

LACKEY, MARTIN R

LACKEYGARCIA, MARTIN R
LEE, DAVID 2793189

2793189

MARCINIAK, DEREK R 5239181
MARTINEZ, ANDREW M 3787851
MONTALVO, ALFREDO 4481032

JAKA:

MANTALVO, ALFREDO

MONTAVO, ALFREDO

-GOGO, AKA M
GO-GO, AKA M
AJ, AKA M

MONTALVO, ALFREDO J
MANTALVO, ;: ALFREDO A

NALBANDYAN, ABRAHAM
NASH, ERNEST E
OHLSEN, SATORI D
AKA: OHLSEN, SATORI

ORDUNA, YESENIA A
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PHAM, PHAI V
AKA: PHAM, PHAT .
RATAJCZAK, ANN M
RICE, ROBERT J

RUTH, AMIE N -

SAMPSON, LADELL W

AKA: SAMPSON, WILLIE W
SAMPSON, LADELL

SINGH, SHAWAN

SMITH, LAWRENCE J

AKA: SMITH, LAURENCE J

: SMITH, LARRY J
ADAMS, ‘RODNEY

ANDERSON, TYRONE W

BROWN, ROBERT

SMITH, TYRONE-W
ANDERSON, ROBERT
- BROWN, KEVIN

. ROBERTSON, RICHARD

SMITH, LARENCE J
SMITH, LAWRENCE

THOMAS, MICHAEL R
TRAXLER, LUKE D
AKA: TRAXLER, LUKE
TRAXLER, LURZ
ADAMS, JOHN
VALLEY, MYREKA
WALKER, KAISHA L

WEHE, MATTHEW R

WILSON, RONALD J

AKA: WILSON, RONALD
WILSON, RONALD T

WOODRUFF,- CODY W

YANG, HEATHER
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123598
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CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
CusT 1ID CASE NO.

Y 34100 16FE012096

34100 20FE005702
34100 20FE002518
34100 15F07839
34100 18FE022403
34100 18FE012235

Y 34100 18FE017557

Y 34100 17FE015525
34100 20FE002905
34100 20FE009558

Y 34100 20FE010769

Y 34100 18FE009418
Y 34100 19FE018923

34100 20FE005967
Y 34100 20FE011659

34100 20FE011124
34100 18MI020601
34100 20FE0Q06642
34100 20FE011000
Y 34100 20FE007467

34100 17MI002034
34100 20FE003431

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61 8:

REASON

MOT/RELREC

sc

sC
AD/DENVP
AD/DENYVMS
AD/DENYVMS
AD/DENVP

AD/DENVP
sc
sc
sc

AD/DENVP
AD/DENVP
(]
sc

SC
Fp
scC
scC
RTNDRSRPT

sC

JICR0O119
OF PAGE

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

-

07/15/20

07/21/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
06/30/20
07/28/20

07/28/20
08/04/20
08/04/20
08/04/20

08/04/20
08/04/20
07/28/20
07/28/20

07/21/20
07/21/20
07/21/20
07/21/20
07/14/20

07/21/20
07/28/20

LAST
DEPT

61
61
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61

61
61

3

b




